vijfkamp

Reeks:1

7619
7114
6189
7111
7297
7976
7097
6237
7015
10 7092
11 7827
12 7204
13 7529
14 7812
15 7296
16 7438
17 7308
18 8109
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speerwerpen 4009
Reeks:1

1 7619
2 6189
3 7114
4 7097
5 7111
6 7015
7 6237
8 7976
9 7308
10 7438
11 7529
12 7812
13 7827
14 7092
15 7204
16 7297
17 7296
18 8109

80 meter

Reeks:1

7827
7296
438
7529
8109
7308

O~ wNERE

Min Dames Uur=17:54
Delva Ghislaine AVR
Van Laethem Charlotte HCO
Cossez Perrine USTA
Moustie Kato HCO
Vandekerckhove Nore HAC
Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW
vanpeteghem Lobke ACME
Vandermeulen Alodie ATH
Laenens Kyana HCO
Jolie Charlotte RIEM
Neirynck Judit HAC
Sauviller Femke ACHL
Ryckier Amber 0B
Dieryck Birgit FLAC
Verhaeghe Jolijn HAC
D'Haeyere Margot ACME
Beyens Femke MACW
De Visch Hannah MACW

Min Dames Uur=15:35
Delva Ghislaine AVR
Cossez Perrine USTA
Van Laethem Charlotte HCO
vanpeteghem Lobke ACME
Moustie Kato HCO
Laenens Kyana HCO
Vandermeulen Alodie ATH
Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW
Beyens Femke MACW
D'Haeyere Margot ACME
Ryckier Amber 0B
Dieryck Birgit FLAC
Neirynck Judit HAC
Jolie Charlotte RIEM
Sauviller Femke ACHL
Vandekerckhove Nore HAC
Verhaeghe Jolijn HAC
De Visch Hannah MACW

Min Dames Uur=15:39
Neirynck Judit HAC
Verhaeghe Jolijn HAC
D'Haeyere Margot ACME
Ryckier Amber 0B
De Visch Hannah MACW
Beyens Femke MACW
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2886p
2671p
2653p
2637p
2626p
2556p
2544p
2537p
2060p
2002p
1993p
1846p
1683p
1585p
1443p
1427p
1225p
952p

32.
26.
24.
24,
24,
.98m
22.
19.
19.
18.
17.
16.
14.

22

14

12

41m
89m
98m
78m
38m

68m
85m
64m
76m
88m
77m
87m

.86m
13.
12.
10.
10.

05m
85m
63m
12m

.25
12.
13.
13.
13.
14.

42
16
27
84
41

02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
03

03
03
02
03
03
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
03
02
02
03

556
445
406
402
394
366
360
304
300
283
266
244
207
206
171
168
125
115

491
460
332
315
232
160
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80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:39

Reeks:2
1 7619 Delva Ghislaine AVR 11.55 02 632
2 7812 Dieryck Birgit FLAC 12.13 02 514
3 6237 Vandermeulen Alodie ATH 12.14 03 513
4 7097 vanpeteghem Lobke ACME 12.21 02 499
5 7092 Jolie Charlotte RIEM 12.25 03 491
6 7015 Laenens Kyana HCO 13.09 02 344

80 meter Min Dames Uur=15:39

Reeks:3
1 6189 Cossez Perrine USTA 10.79 02 803
2 7111 Moustie Kato HCO 11.13 02 724
3 7297 Vandekerckhove Nore HAC 11.26 02 695
4 7976 Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW 11.34 02 678
5 7114 Van Laethem Charlotte HCO 11.76 02 588
6 7204 Sauviller Femke ACHL 11.82 02 576

hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=17:29

Reeks:1
1 7297 Vandekerckhove Nore HAC 1.49m 02 665
2 7976 Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW 1.40m 02 568
3 6189 Cossez Perrine USTA 1.37m 02 537
4 7111 Moustie Kato HCO 1.37m 02 537
5 7204 Sauviller Femke ACHL 1.34m 02 506
6 7097 vanpeteghem Lobke ACME 1.34m 02 506
7 6237 Vandermeulen Alodie ATH 1.31m 03 476
8 7827 Neirynck Judit HAC 1.31m 03 476
9 7619 Delva Ghislaine AVR 1.31m 02 476
10 7529 Ryckier Amber oB 1.25m 03 417
11 7092 Jolie Charlotte RIEM 1.20m 03 369
12 7114 Van Laethem Charlotte HCO 1.20m 02 369
13 7015 Laenens Kyana HCO 1.15m 02 323
14 7812 Dieryck Birgit FLAC 1.15m 02 323
15 7296 Verhaeghe Jolijn HAC 1.10m 03 278
16 7438 D'Haeyere Margot ACME 1.10m 02 278
17 8109 De Visch Hannah MACW 1.00m 03 194
18 7308 Beyens Femke MACW 1.00m 02 194

kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:41

Reeks:1
1 7097 vanpeteghem Lobke ACME 12.11m 02 692
2 6237 Vandermeulen Alodie ATH 11.26m 03 634
3 7619 Delva Ghislaine AVR 10.73m 02 598
4 7114 Van Laethem Charlotte HCO 9.82m 02 536
5 7111 Moustie Kato HCO 9.46m 02 512
6 6189 Cossez Perrine USTA 9.36m 02 505
7 7812 Dieryck Birgit FLAC 9.35m 02 504
8 7976 Van Zegbroeck Augustine MACW 8.93m 02 476
9 7297 Vandekerckhove Nore HAC 8.73m 02 462
10 7015 Laenens Kyana HCO 8.54m 02 450
11 7092 Jolie Charlotte RIEM 7.95m 03 410
12 7204 Sauviller Femke ACHL 7.41m 02 374
13 7308 Beyens Femke MACW 7.12m 02 355
14 7438 D'Haeyere Margot ACME 6.43m 02 309
15 8109 De Visch Hannah MACW 5.75m 03 264
16 7529 Ryckier Amber oB 5.55m 03 251
17 7827 Neirynck Judit HAC 5.48m 03 247
18 7296 Verhaeghe Jolijn HAC 5.31m 03 236
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1000 meter

Reeks:1

OCoO~NOOTA~WNE

7114
7297
7619
7015
7827
6237
7976
7092
7111
7097
7529
6189
7296
7438
7204
7308
8109
7812

Min Dames Uur=17:46

Van Laethem Charlotte
Vandekerckhove Nore
Delva Ghislaine
Laenens Kyana
Neirynck Judit
Vandermeulen Alodie
Van Zegbroeck Augustine
Jolie Charlotte
Moustie Kato
vanpeteghem Lobke
Ryckier Amber

Cossez Perrine
Verhaeghe Jolijn
D'Haeyere Margot
Sauviller Femke
Beyens Femke

De Visch Hannah
Dieryck Birgit

HCO
HAC
AVR
HCO
HAC
ATH
MACW
RIEM
HCO
ACME
0B
USTA
HAC
ACME
ACHL
MACW
MACW
FLAC

3'14.
3'28.
3'30.
3'35.
3'36.
3'38.
3'41.
3'41.
3'49.
3'52.
3'53.
4'03.
4'06.
4'26.
4'27.
4'28,
4'42,

NA

23
98
33
85
43
59
45
95
17
45
93
99
91
61
75
29
45

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
02

772
636
624
577
572
554
530
526
470
445
434
363
344
225
219
216
147
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